
 

 

Welcome to Galatas! We are excited to have you become a part of our Greyhound 
Family. Our Guiding Greyhounds will be able to answer any questions you may have, 
whether it is a PTO event or school related function. We are here for you! Below you 
will find a list of our veteran Galatas families that are happy to answer any of your 
questions.  

 

(Kinder, 1st, 2nd grades)         (3rd & 4th grades) 

Shauna Tysor galataspresident@gmail.com (K)       Amy Brown amygrosebrown@yahoo.com  

Diana Adams diana.n.adams@gmail.com  (K)         Carrie Cutler chris_n_care@hotmail.com  

Lisa Galassini galatasvpprograms@gmail.com (1st) Melinda Carlock melindacarlock@gmail.com  

Courtney Landry c.landry6609@gmail.com (1st)     Kera Estrada rk3estrada@gmail.com  

Julia Belforti julitta@gmail.com (1st)                    Theresa Kennedy theresakennedy@hotmail.com 

*Spanish Speaking*  

Sabre Gaffikin sabre.gaffikin@gmail.com (2nd)     Judith Michelson galatasvpmembership@gmail.com  

Kristin Stanfield nitsirk113@gmail.com (2nd)     Emily Frazier wine4emily@gmail.com  

Michelle Craft mlcraft5@icloud.com (2nd)     Bethany Straub bathanystraub@gmail.com  

          Sarah Banks tomandsarahbanks@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 


